SAN SILVESTRE DE NAVACERRADA 2019

Finalizados (33)
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424
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406
426
570
503
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529
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405

Jorge IGLESIAS PASCUA
Gonzalo MESAS CASTELLANOS
Hugo SALGADO GONZALEZ
Alejandro GUZMAN GRANADERO
Alejandro PONCET GARCIA
Hernan MARTIN BENITO

Maria JIMENEZ MERINO

Juan ABADIA SANCHEZ

Mauro ARRIBAS DEL AMO
Jorge GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
Rodrigo ROSON LUQUE
Alejandro LORENZO GAMO
Martina CORTES RUBIO

Elsa FRAILE GAMERO

Pablo DE DIEGO VELASCO
Sergio LOBATO LUENGO
Carlos BRAVO FERNANDEZ
Diego FERNANDEZCARO GARCIA D
Laia SAYAGO BRAVO

Aitana FERNANDEZ SANZ

Lara RODRIGUEZ CABRERA
Lucia ARANDA GONZALEZ
Carla SANZ CURRAL

Andrea RAMIREZ MARTIN
Claudia ROSON LUQUE

Sofia HERNANDO PARRAS
Julia VILLALONGA HERNANDO
Olivia LOPEZ SUSO

Isabel AGUILAR HERNANDEZ
Nerea SAYAGO BRAVO

Alba SAYAGO BRAVO

Emma MARTIN ALONSO
Candela BRETON DE LA RUBIA

31 Diciembre 2019

Benjamines - Orden De Llegada
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0:01:47
0:01:50
0:01:53
0:01:55
0:02:03
0:02:06
0:02:07
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0:02:09
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3'34"
3'40"
3'46"
3'50"
4'06"
412"
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4'16"
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Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Independiente
Individual
Individual
Individual
Independiente
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Run And Run
Individual
Individual
Individual

No Federado
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Torreznauer

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Navacerrada
Madrid
Cercedilla
Navacerrada
Moralzarzal
Navacerrada
Madrid
Navacerrada
El Boalo
Navacerrada
Leganes
Collado Mediano
Cercedilla

Collado Villalba
lllescas
Navacerrada
Collado Villalba
Cercedilla
Navacerrada
Collado Villalba
Collado Mediano
Navacerrada
Collado Villalba
Leganes

Tres Cantos
Tres Cantos

Los Molinos
Navacerrada
Cercedilla
Cercedilla
Collado Villalba
Becerril De La Sierra



